Decrease Reaction Time. Increase Awareness. Improve Your Security.
victor Compact Workstation
All-in-one Mounting
Effortlessly setup a victor Compact Workstation and AD
Professional Desktop monitor with an all-in-one mounting
and cable management solution where space is limited
Cybersecure
Protected against cyber-threats by comprehensive multilayer

Model Numbers Description
ADVC-WSCMPT-M2 victor Compact Workstation, Win10, victor Pro Client, Dual Monitor, NBD On-site Support
Ordering Information
Model Numbers Description
ADLCD17B 17” LCD 1280x1024, DP, VGA
ADLCD22BHD 22” LCD FHD 1080p, DP, VGA
ADLCD24BHD 24” LCD FHD 1080p, DP, VGA
ADLCD34MCWQ 34” LCD Curved WQHD 1440p, HDMI, DP, USB Hub
ADVCPTZKEY1 victor USB PTZ Keyboard with Jog Shuttle
Accessories
victor Compact Workstation
AD1528-DS-202504-R01-HS-EN